
Distribuição CFEM Recolhimentos Agosto
N Município UF Valor % % acumulada

1 CANAÃ DOS CARAJÁS PA 54.164.372,58R$    15,70% 15,70%
2 PARAUAPEBAS PA 52.922.607,28R$    15,34% 31,03%
3 CONCEIÇÃO DO MATO DENTRO MG 19.129.027,82R$    5,54% 36,58%
4 ITABIRITO MG 15.989.639,58R$    4,63% 41,21%
5 ITABIRA MG 14.032.048,42R$    4,07% 45,28%
6 SÃO GONÇALO DO RIO ABAIXO MG 13.906.301,92R$    4,03% 49,31%
7 CONGONHAS MG 13.122.516,12R$    3,80% 53,11%
8 MARIANA MG 13.103.626,60R$    3,80% 56,91%
9 NOVA LIMA MG 13.015.409,62R$    3,77% 60,68%

10 BELO VALE MG 12.532.344,59R$    3,63% 64,31%
11 MARABÁ PA 10.607.886,22R$    3,07% 67,39%
12 BRUMADINHO MG 5.522.005,09R$      1,60% 68,99%
13 ITATIAIUÇU MG 5.415.139,05R$      1,57% 70,56%
14 OURO PRETO MG 4.971.975,32R$      1,44% 72,00%
15 PARACATU MG 4.632.736,05R$      1,34% 73,34%
16 CORUMBÁ MS 4.103.426,90R$      1,19% 74,53%
17 CURIONÓPOLIS PA 3.218.756,79R$      0,93% 75,46%
18 PARAGOMINAS PA 2.631.890,92R$      0,76% 76,22%
19 SABARÁ MG 2.579.181,55R$      0,75% 76,97%
20 NAZARENO MG 2.398.262,84R$      0,70% 77,67%
21 BARÃO DE COCAIS MG 1.916.835,25R$      0,56% 78,22%
22 ARIPUANÃ MT 1.794.222,37R$      0,52% 78,74%
23 JURUTI PA 1.789.132,12R$      0,52% 79,26%
24 CATAS ALTAS MG 1.633.205,82R$      0,47% 79,73%
25 BELA VISTA DE MINAS MG 1.452.559,25R$      0,42% 80,15%
26 SARZEDO MG 1.393.482,34R$      0,40% 80,56%
27 JACOBINA BA 1.385.974,13R$      0,40% 80,96%
28 CRAÍBAS AL 1.357.931,56R$      0,39% 81,35%
29 ITAGIBÁ BA 1.300.200,18R$      0,38% 81,73%
30 NOBRES MT 1.299.871,00R$      0,38% 82,11%
31 IGARAPÉ MG 1.279.908,23R$      0,37% 82,48%
32 ITAITUBA PA 1.279.447,10R$      0,37% 82,85%
33 BARRO ALTO GO 1.218.810,98R$      0,35% 83,20%
34 ITINGA MG 1.208.157,14R$      0,35% 83,55%
35 TERRA SANTA PA 1.189.379,19R$      0,34% 83,90%
36 RIO ACIMA MG 1.126.566,78R$      0,33% 84,22%
37 CATALÃO GO 1.081.141,23R$      0,31% 84,54%
38 ANTÔNIO DIAS MG 1.073.370,07R$      0,31% 84,85%
39 BRASÍLIA DF 1.048.055,83R$      0,30% 85,15%
40 TAPIRA MG 1.037.255,05R$      0,30% 85,45%
41 SANTA BÁRBARA MG 1.014.263,82R$      0,29% 85,75%
42 LADÁRIO MS 967.143,83R$         0,28% 86,03%
43 ARAXÁ MG 941.371,07R$         0,27% 86,30%
44 OUVIDOR GO 896.773,58R$         0,26% 86,56%
45 GODOFREDO VIANA MA 843.008,57R$         0,24% 86,80%
46 ROSÁRIO DO CATETE SE 787.630,30R$         0,23% 87,03%
47 ALTO HORIZONTE GO 746.122,25R$         0,22% 87,25%
48 PATROCÍNIO MG 745.481,95R$         0,22% 87,46%
49 CRIXÁS GO 742.719,40R$         0,22% 87,68%
50 MINAÇU GO 728.924,99R$         0,21% 87,89%
51 SENTO SÉ BA 720.322,22R$         0,21% 88,10%
52 ORIXIMINÁ PA 688.093,88R$         0,20% 88,30%
53 MATEUS LEME MG 623.657,99R$         0,18% 88,48%
54 PEIXOTO DE AZEVEDO MT 618.978,49R$         0,18% 88,66%
55 POCONÉ MT 592.995,99R$         0,17% 88,83%



56 CAJATI SP 554.930,53R$         0,16% 88,99%
57 VILA PROPÍCIO GO 533.104,35R$         0,15% 89,14%
58 VAZANTE MG 516.699,68R$         0,15% 89,29%
59 PRESIDENTE FIGUEIREDO AM 513.910,98R$         0,15% 89,44%
60 DESTERRO DE ENTRE RIOS MG 502.085,54R$         0,15% 89,59%
61 PIRACEMA MG 470.451,18R$         0,14% 89,73%
62 IPIXUNA DO PARÁ PA 452.707,82R$         0,13% 89,86%
63 MOGI DAS CRUZES SP 452.239,64R$         0,13% 89,99%
64 ANDORINHA BA 447.205,94R$         0,13% 90,12%
65 ARIQUEMES RO 433.957,97R$         0,13% 90,24%
66 ARCOS MG 428.124,67R$         0,12% 90,37%
67 BANDEIRANTES DO TOCANTINS TO 399.214,06R$         0,12% 90,48%
68 BARROCAS BA 395.996,26R$         0,11% 90,60%
69 NOSSA SENHORA DO LIVRAMENTO MT 394.969,45R$         0,11% 90,71%
70 SALTO DE PIRAPORA SP 383.248,16R$         0,11% 90,82%
71 SERRA DO SALITRE MG 380.373,62R$         0,11% 90,93%
72 INDIARA GO 370.415,48R$         0,11% 91,04%
73 BRUMADO BA 368.400,40R$         0,11% 91,15%
74 BELA VISTA MS 359.336,36R$         0,10% 91,25%
75 PORTEIRINHA MG 340.628,29R$         0,10% 91,35%
76 VITÓRIA DO JARI AP 334.219,87R$         0,10% 91,45%
77 SANTALUZ BA 328.922,03R$         0,10% 91,54%
78 PAINS MG 313.681,87R$         0,09% 91,63%
79 NOVA XAVANTINA MT 307.615,32R$         0,09% 91,72%
80 TREVISO SC 289.300,43R$         0,08% 91,81%
81 NATIVIDADE TO 286.787,38R$         0,08% 91,89%
82 ARROIO DOS RATOS RS 275.522,35R$         0,08% 91,97%
83 COCALINHO MT 272.118,18R$         0,08% 92,05%
84 MARACÁS BA 270.490,38R$         0,08% 92,13%
85 RIO BRANCO DO SUL PR 259.231,98R$         0,08% 92,20%
86 CONCEIÇÃO DO PARÁ MG 257.827,93R$         0,07% 92,28%
87 PORTO VELHO RO 254.143,58R$         0,07% 92,35%
88 FLORESTA DO ARAGUAIA PA 248.532,14R$         0,07% 92,42%
89 PONTES E LACERDA MT 227.726,23R$         0,07% 92,49%
90 CÁCERES MT 224.414,09R$         0,07% 92,55%
91 VERA CRUZ BA 223.289,01R$         0,06% 92,62%
92 PEDRA AZUL MG 218.464,11R$         0,06% 92,68%
93 CANDIOTA RS 217.363,73R$         0,06% 92,74%
94 CAETÉ MG 216.661,51R$         0,06% 92,81%
95 SANTANA DE PARNAÍBA SP 209.411,14R$         0,06% 92,87%
96 CAMPOS DO JORDÃO SP 208.492,65R$         0,06% 92,93%
97 BARRA DO BUGRES MT 207.775,84R$         0,06% 92,99%
98 TERRA NOVA DO NORTE MT 205.995,07R$         0,06% 93,05%
99 GUANHÃES MG 203.181,04R$         0,06% 93,11%

100 CAPELA SE 202.508,07R$         0,06% 93,17%
101 CAMPO LARGO PR 201.813,49R$         0,06% 93,22%
102 CACHOEIRO DE ITAPEMIRIM ES 201.733,33R$         0,06% 93,28%
103 COLATINA ES 196.946,68R$         0,06% 93,34%
104 SÃO PAULO SP 193.968,27R$         0,06% 93,40%
105 NOVA BRASILÂNDIA D'OESTE RO 184.482,86R$         0,05% 93,45%
106 ROSÁRIO OESTE MT 182.363,30R$         0,05% 93,50%
107 ITAÚ DE MINAS MG 180.776,25R$         0,05% 93,55%
108 SÃO JOAQUIM DE BICAS MG 171.319,39R$         0,05% 93,60%
109 ANALÂNDIA SP 170.849,91R$         0,05% 93,65%
110 MIRAÍ MG 166.577,03R$         0,05% 93,70%
111 MATOZINHOS MG 165.659,74R$         0,05% 93,75%
112 GUARULHOS SP 164.006,24R$         0,05% 93,80%
113 NOVO PROGRESSO PA 160.683,85R$         0,05% 93,84%



114 IÇARA SC 160.558,34R$         0,05% 93,89%
115 XAMBIOÁ TO 156.479,74R$         0,05% 93,94%
116 UBERABA MG 154.864,37R$         0,04% 93,98%
117 MATUPÁ MT 154.615,16R$         0,04% 94,03%
118 LAURO MÜLLER SC 144.612,75R$         0,04% 94,07%
119 BOTUVERÁ SC 144.549,06R$         0,04% 94,11%
120 ANTÔNIO ALMEIDA PI 143.047,31R$         0,04% 94,15%
121 DIAS D'ÁVILA BA 142.387,96R$         0,04% 94,19%
122 SÃO FÉLIX DO XINGU PA 140.659,39R$         0,04% 94,23%
123 PLANALTINA GO 139.283,58R$         0,04% 94,27%
124 GRAJAÚ MA 138.496,48R$         0,04% 94,31%
125 TANGARÁ DA SERRA MT 137.708,05R$         0,04% 94,35%
126 SANTA MARIA DAS BARREIRAS PA 137.343,04R$         0,04% 94,39%
127 FORMOSO DO ARAGUAIA TO 137.018,30R$         0,04% 94,43%
128 ITAPUÃ DO OESTE RO 135.810,26R$         0,04% 94,47%
129 PADRE BERNARDO GO 133.613,77R$         0,04% 94,51%
130 PRADOS MG 132.474,53R$         0,04% 94,55%
131 BAURU SP 132.266,65R$         0,04% 94,59%
132 PEDRO LEOPOLDO MG 131.804,80R$         0,04% 94,63%
133 COROMANDEL MG 126.308,63R$         0,04% 94,66%
134 MÁRIO CAMPOS MG 124.972,25R$         0,04% 94,70%
135 JAGUARARI BA 124.675,04R$         0,04% 94,73%
136 ALTAMIRA PA 124.668,27R$         0,04% 94,77%
137 GUARANI DE GOIÁS GO 124.068,53R$         0,04% 94,81%
138 CONTAGEM MG 124.014,50R$         0,04% 94,84%
139 SANTA ISABEL SP 121.316,63R$         0,04% 94,88%
140 Santa Izabel do Pará PA 121.292,37R$         0,04% 94,91%
141 JANDAIA GO 118.784,40R$         0,03% 94,95%
142 COCALZINHO DE GOIÁS GO 115.660,60R$         0,03% 94,98%
143 DESCALVADO SP 113.769,37R$         0,03% 95,01%
144 TAGUATINGA TO 112.692,13R$         0,03% 95,05%
145 ALMIRANTE TAMANDARÉ PR 112.034,83R$         0,03% 95,08%
146 MACEIÓ AL 104.507,66R$         0,03% 95,11%
147 ANÁPOLIS GO 102.101,83R$         0,03% 95,14%
148 GUAPIARA SP 97.589,68R$            0,03% 95,17%
149 PANTANO GRANDE RS 96.816,23R$            0,03% 95,20%
150 CAMPO ALEGRE DE LOURDES BA 96.458,24R$            0,03% 95,22%
151 ARAQUARI SC 96.045,44R$            0,03% 95,25%
152 SALTO DA DIVISA MG 94.232,65R$            0,03% 95,28%
153 JOINVILLE SC 93.693,28R$            0,03% 95,31%
154 DUQUE DE CAXIAS RJ 93.131,72R$            0,03% 95,33%
155 CUIABÁ MT 92.668,59R$            0,03% 95,36%
156 CAUCAIA CE 90.302,05R$            0,03% 95,39%
157 EMBU DAS ARTES SP 89.695,62R$            0,03% 95,41%
158 BODOQUENA MS 89.657,48R$            0,03% 95,44%
159 JUAZEIRINHO PB 88.294,91R$            0,03% 95,46%
160 DIVINÓPOLIS DE GOIÁS GO 88.072,01R$            0,03% 95,49%
161 BARUERI SP 87.370,78R$            0,03% 95,51%
162 SANTA RITA PB 85.163,33R$            0,02% 95,54%
163 CACHOEIRA DO SUL RS 84.049,90R$            0,02% 95,56%
164 LAJEADO RS 81.062,98R$            0,02% 95,59%
165 TAUBATÉ SP 80.341,31R$            0,02% 95,61%
166 NOVA LACERDA MT 79.812,72R$            0,02% 95,63%
167 OURICURI PE 79.016,57R$            0,02% 95,66%
168 URUOCA CE 78.819,72R$            0,02% 95,68%
169 IBOTIRAMA BA 78.588,23R$            0,02% 95,70%
170 JUAZEIRO BA 78.087,88R$            0,02% 95,72%
171 SERRA ES 78.002,46R$            0,02% 95,75%



172 RECIFE PE 77.311,80R$            0,02% 95,77%
173 FIGUEIRA PR 76.549,78R$            0,02% 95,79%
174 CAMPO FORMOSO BA 76.538,30R$            0,02% 95,81%
175 MATARACA PB 76.445,61R$            0,02% 95,84%
176 JABOATÃO DOS GUARARAPES PE 75.878,95R$            0,02% 95,86%
177 SÃO LUÍS DE MONTES BELOS GO 75.753,97R$            0,02% 95,88%
178 RIO CLARO SP 74.027,22R$            0,02% 95,90%
179 SETE LAGOAS MG 73.036,00R$            0,02% 95,92%
180 PALMAS PR 73.034,02R$            0,02% 95,94%
181 HORIZONTE CE 72.415,18R$            0,02% 95,96%
182 MAGÉ RJ 72.025,18R$            0,02% 95,99%
183 LIMOEIRO DO NORTE CE 72.021,56R$            0,02% 96,01%
184 VÁRZEA GRANDE MT 69.484,85R$            0,02% 96,03%
185 ADRIANÓPOLIS PR 69.383,47R$            0,02% 96,05%
186 ITAPEVA SP 68.855,92R$            0,02% 96,07%
187 CAÇAPAVA DO SUL RS 68.330,57R$            0,02% 96,09%
188 ARACRUZ ES 67.894,58R$            0,02% 96,11%
189 SEROPÉDICA RJ 66.625,15R$            0,02% 96,12%
190 RIO DE JANEIRO RJ 66.309,15R$            0,02% 96,14%
191 PARECIS RO 66.229,24R$            0,02% 96,16%
192 APIACÁS MT 65.881,21R$            0,02% 96,18%
193 MIRANDA MS 65.189,11R$            0,02% 96,20%
194 BARRA DE SÃO FRANCISCO ES 64.591,91R$            0,02% 96,22%
195 PITIMBU PB 64.157,37R$            0,02% 96,24%
196 GASPAR SC 61.891,37R$            0,02% 96,26%
197 PONTA GROSSA PR 61.634,44R$            0,02% 96,27%
198 PALHOÇA SC 61.156,72R$            0,02% 96,29%
199 IJACI MG 60.906,76R$            0,02% 96,31%
200 ÁGUAS DA PRATA SP 60.772,68R$            0,02% 96,33%
201 CAIAPÔNIA GO 60.756,07R$            0,02% 96,34%
202 BETIM MG 58.659,48R$            0,02% 96,36%
203 PARAMIRIM BA 58.306,21R$            0,02% 96,38%
204 MONTES CLAROS MG 58.048,32R$            0,02% 96,40%
205 PARANAÍTA MT 57.684,46R$            0,02% 96,41%
206 URUSSANGA SC 57.640,17R$            0,02% 96,43%
207 SALTINHO SP 57.378,85R$            0,02% 96,45%
208 SOBRAL CE 57.183,22R$            0,02% 96,46%
209 RIO VERDE GO 57.047,67R$            0,02% 96,48%
210 LINDÓIA SP 56.358,84R$            0,02% 96,50%
211 COLÍDER MT 55.679,07R$            0,02% 96,51%
212 POÇOS DE CALDAS MG 54.407,74R$            0,02% 96,53%
213 JAGUARIPE BA 54.239,28R$            0,02% 96,54%
214 POSSE GO 53.271,01R$            0,02% 96,56%
215 SANTA MARIA DA VITÓRIA BA 51.908,36R$            0,02% 96,57%
216 BARAÚNA RN 50.567,67R$            0,01% 96,59%
217 OLIVEIRA MG 50.566,54R$            0,01% 96,60%
218 CANTAGALO RJ 50.219,50R$            0,01% 96,62%
219 MANAUS AM 50.174,23R$            0,01% 96,63%
220 CURRAIS NOVOS RN 49.958,69R$            0,01% 96,65%
221 JAGUARUNA SC 49.850,72R$            0,01% 96,66%
222 CAIEIRAS SP 49.678,44R$            0,01% 96,68%
223 CABECEIRAS GO 49.548,26R$            0,01% 96,69%
224 CARMO DO CAJURU MG 49.502,05R$            0,01% 96,70%
225 BACABEIRA MA 49.237,70R$            0,01% 96,72%
226 DIAMANTINA MG 49.001,45R$            0,01% 96,73%
227 SÃO JOSÉ DOS PINHAIS PR 48.745,90R$            0,01% 96,75%
228 CERRO AZUL PR 48.445,93R$            0,01% 96,76%
229 ITAGUAÍ RJ 48.274,47R$            0,01% 96,77%



230 BRAGANÇA PAULISTA SP 48.059,89R$            0,01% 96,79%
231 PORTO ESTRELA MT 48.056,27R$            0,01% 96,80%
232 ITAPECERICA MG 47.570,12R$            0,01% 96,82%
233 DIVINOLÂNDIA SP 47.167,06R$            0,01% 96,83%
234 VOTORANTIM SP 47.147,59R$            0,01% 96,84%
235 CARIACICA ES 46.374,44R$            0,01% 96,86%
236 NOVA MAMORÉ RO 46.180,43R$            0,01% 96,87%
237 CAAPORÃ PB 46.148,00R$            0,01% 96,88%
238 RIO CRESPO RO 45.832,81R$            0,01% 96,90%
239 CONSELHEIRO LAFAIETE MG 45.650,59R$            0,01% 96,91%
240 SOROCABA SP 45.010,63R$            0,01% 96,92%
241 UNAÍ MG 44.942,41R$            0,01% 96,94%
242 TERENOS MS 44.791,47R$            0,01% 96,95%
243 SANTO ANTÔNIO DE LEVERGER MT 44.657,48R$            0,01% 96,96%
244 QUIXERÉ CE 44.435,53R$            0,01% 96,97%
245 SALVADOR BA 44.220,44R$            0,01% 96,99%
246 NOSSA SENHORA DO SOCORRO SE 43.940,62R$            0,01% 97,00%
247 SÃO SIMÃO SP 43.557,94R$            0,01% 97,01%
248 SÃO DESIDÉRIO BA 42.880,55R$            0,01% 97,03%
249 CAETITÉ BA 42.620,95R$            0,01% 97,04%
250 RIBAS DO RIO PARDO MS 42.276,37R$            0,01% 97,05%
251 MORRO CABEÇA NO TEMPO PI 42.197,34R$            0,01% 97,06%
252 PINDAMONHANGABA SP 41.824,68R$            0,01% 97,07%
253 POTIRENDABA SP 41.787,43R$            0,01% 97,09%
254 SANTA LUZIA MG 41.716,15R$            0,01% 97,10%
255 PRIMAVERA PA 41.517,91R$            0,01% 97,11%
256 QUATIS RJ 41.470,32R$            0,01% 97,12%
257 RIBEIRÃO PRETO SP 41.315,15R$            0,01% 97,13%
258 NOVO MUNDO MT 41.272,38R$            0,01% 97,15%
259 SÃO JOÃO DEL REI MG 41.111,66R$            0,01% 97,16%
260 RIO DAS PEDRAS SP 41.047,93R$            0,01% 97,17%
261 PLANALTO DA SERRA MT 41.020,37R$            0,01% 97,18%
262 NOVA VENÉCIA ES 40.452,96R$            0,01% 97,19%
263 CHAPADA DOS GUIMARÃES MT 39.528,33R$            0,01% 97,21%
264 BELO MONTE AL 38.818,15R$            0,01% 97,22%
265 ITAPORÃ MS 38.770,24R$            0,01% 97,23%
266 CAPITÃO GERVÁSIO OLIVEIRA PI 38.457,83R$            0,01% 97,24%
267 ITAOCA SP 38.352,09R$            0,01% 97,25%
268 VIDAL RAMOS SC 38.172,19R$            0,01% 97,26%
269 CAXIAS DO SUL RS 37.893,52R$            0,01% 97,27%
270 PIMENTA BUENO RO 37.301,43R$            0,01% 97,28%
271 PIRANHAS GO 37.023,46R$            0,01% 97,29%
272 FERREIRA GOMES AP 36.907,64R$            0,01% 97,30%
273 BOA VISTA PB 36.872,79R$            0,01% 97,32%
274 CASTRO PR 36.575,73R$            0,01% 97,33%
275 FAINA GO 35.294,33R$            0,01% 97,34%
276 SÃO LOURENÇO MG 35.015,81R$            0,01% 97,35%
277 OUROLÂNDIA BA 35.001,53R$            0,01% 97,36%
278 SANTOS SP 34.641,94R$            0,01% 97,37%
279 LAGOA DA CONFUSÃO TO 34.416,68R$            0,01% 97,38%
280 RURÓPOLIS PA 34.320,18R$            0,01% 97,39%
281 GUAPÓ GO 34.317,92R$            0,01% 97,40%
282 SANTO AMARO DA IMPERATRIZ SC 34.209,32R$            0,01% 97,41%
283 PARANATINGA MT 34.187,93R$            0,01% 97,42%
284 SANTA RITA DO ITUETO MG 33.973,50R$            0,01% 97,43%
285 MEDEIROS NETO BA 33.840,16R$            0,01% 97,44%
286 MONTENEGRO RS 33.713,63R$            0,01% 97,45%
287 QUATRO BARRAS PR 33.606,87R$            0,01% 97,46%



288 JUIZ DE FORA MG 33.346,01R$            0,01% 97,46%
289 ACARAPE CE 32.948,89R$            0,01% 97,47%
290 MOGI GUAÇU SP 32.914,86R$            0,01% 97,48%
291 CRISTIANO OTONI MG 32.765,03R$            0,01% 97,49%
292 SIDERÓPOLIS SC 32.710,20R$            0,01% 97,50%
293 SANTANA DO ARAGUAIA PA 32.391,53R$            0,01% 97,51%
294 PARÁ DE MINAS MG 32.234,54R$            0,01% 97,52%
295 BRUSQUE SC 32.053,85R$            0,01% 97,53%
296 BOFETE SP 32.049,85R$            0,01% 97,54%
297 QUEIMADOS RJ 31.964,40R$            0,01% 97,55%
298 ACAIACA MG 31.951,87R$            0,01% 97,56%
299 COLINAS DO SUL GO 31.495,58R$            0,01% 97,57%
300 COLNIZA MT 31.076,51R$            0,01% 97,58%
301 PARNAMIRIM RN 30.855,13R$            0,01% 97,59%
302 ARAÇARIGUAMA SP 30.800,27R$            0,01% 97,59%
303 LIMEIRA SP 30.775,99R$            0,01% 97,60%
304 APARECIDA DE GOIÂNIA GO 30.661,96R$            0,01% 97,61%
305 SANTA FILOMENA PI 30.624,27R$            0,01% 97,62%
306 ITAITINGA CE 30.552,89R$            0,01% 97,63%
307 VARGINHA MG 30.515,43R$            0,01% 97,64%
308 BOM SUCESSO DE ITARARÉ SP 30.183,35R$            0,01% 97,65%
309 TRÊS LAGOAS MS 29.840,25R$            0,01% 97,66%
310 PRIMAVERA DO LESTE MT 29.519,65R$            0,01% 97,67%
311 TATUÍ SP 29.499,86R$            0,01% 97,67%
312 LAGES SC 29.400,55R$            0,01% 97,68%
313 VITÓRIA DA CONQUISTA BA 29.351,10R$            0,01% 97,69%
314 PORTO FRANCO MA 29.274,43R$            0,01% 97,70%
315 CARANAÍBA MG 29.213,06R$            0,01% 97,71%
316 Mogi Mirim SP 29.160,17R$            0,01% 97,72%
317 POUSO ALEGRE MG 29.115,82R$            0,01% 97,72%
318 PARAGUAÇU PAULISTA SP 28.903,69R$            0,01% 97,73%
319 MORRO DA FUMAÇA SC 28.885,16R$            0,01% 97,74%
320 CAMPO GRANDE MS 28.350,78R$            0,01% 97,75%
321 INHAÚMA MG 28.292,23R$            0,01% 97,76%
322 ALVINÓPOLIS MG 28.229,44R$            0,01% 97,77%
323 CARLINDA MT 27.883,77R$            0,01% 97,77%
324 REGISTRO SP 27.796,84R$            0,01% 97,78%
325 ARAGUAÍNA TO 27.704,91R$            0,01% 97,79%
326 DOM FELICIANO RS 27.143,32R$            0,01% 97,80%
327 FORTALEZA CE 26.798,48R$            0,01% 97,81%
328 CAMPINAS SP 26.573,33R$            0,01% 97,81%
329 JOSÉ BONIFÁCIO SP 26.561,05R$            0,01% 97,82%
330 BELMONTE BA 26.526,04R$            0,01% 97,83%
331 CALDAS NOVAS GO 26.501,57R$            0,01% 97,84%
332 IBIPORÃ PR 26.319,51R$            0,01% 97,84%
333 LINHARES ES 26.185,24R$            0,01% 97,85%
334 CORDILHEIRA ALTA SC 25.848,71R$            0,01% 97,86%
335 BIGUAÇU SC 25.753,69R$            0,01% 97,87%
336 GOIÁS GO 25.688,59R$            0,01% 97,87%
337 ITUPEVA SP 25.684,94R$            0,01% 97,88%
338 CAJAMAR SP 25.649,69R$            0,01% 97,89%
339 RESTINGA SP 25.377,88R$            0,01% 97,90%
340 UNIÃO DA VITÓRIA PR 25.277,98R$            0,01% 97,90%
341 QUITANDINHA PR 25.277,97R$            0,01% 97,91%
342 PORTO FELIZ SP 25.235,93R$            0,01% 97,92%
343 MAIRIPORÃ SP 25.216,88R$            0,01% 97,93%
344 SIMÕES FILHO BA 25.111,88R$            0,01% 97,93%
345 ITAPECERICA DA SERRA SP 24.883,37R$            0,01% 97,94%



346 PASSA TEMPO MG 24.867,94R$            0,01% 97,95%
347 FEIRA DE SANTANA BA 24.796,52R$            0,01% 97,95%
348 PAULÍNIA SP 24.791,71R$            0,01% 97,96%
349 MACAÉ RJ 24.673,09R$            0,01% 97,97%
350 UBERLÂNDIA MG 24.647,33R$            0,01% 97,98%
351 DOM AQUINO MT 24.524,09R$            0,01% 97,98%
352 ICÉM SP 24.487,16R$            0,01% 97,99%
353 FOZ DO IGUAÇU PR 24.189,55R$            0,01% 98,00%
354 PUGMIL TO 24.086,80R$            0,01% 98,00%
355 BLUMENAU SC 23.812,64R$            0,01% 98,01%
356 ITAÚNA MG 23.458,94R$            0,01% 98,02%
357 BAIXO GUANDU ES 23.454,93R$            0,01% 98,02%
358 NOVA SERRANA MG 23.384,58R$            0,01% 98,03%
359 CEZARINA GO 23.315,19R$            0,01% 98,04%
360 POMERODE SC 23.153,02R$            0,01% 98,04%
361 PRUDENTE DE MORAIS MG 23.140,75R$            0,01% 98,05%
362 ITALVA RJ 23.126,93R$            0,01% 98,06%
363 BALSA NOVA PR 23.074,57R$            0,01% 98,06%
364 LONDRINA PR 23.007,51R$            0,01% 98,07%
365 ITABUNA BA 22.967,71R$            0,01% 98,08%
366 ALTA FLORESTA MT 22.691,59R$            0,01% 98,08%
367 LUZIÂNIA GO 22.612,60R$            0,01% 98,09%
368 SÃO CRISTÓVÃO SE 22.541,15R$            0,01% 98,10%
369 PARANAGUÁ PR 22.533,56R$            0,01% 98,10%
